Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 56
Place Name
1 Peter McClelland
2 Mike Harowicz
3 John Heder
4 Ryan Slate
5 Liam Brennan
6 Aubrey Oldham
7 David Dvir
8 lan MacLeod
9 Vincent Garneau
10 Dmitri Nebrat
11 Jonah Tassie
12 Frank Yong
13 Ed Baluyut
14 Jon Palmer
15 Jonathan Clarke
16 Kent Allin

2/3/2009 10:51:18 PM

Club

University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
Unaffiliated

Kingston Rowing Club

Not Listed

Leander Boat Club
University of Toronto at
Brock University

Ottawa Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club
McMaster University Rowing
Argonaut Rowing Club
University of Toronto at
McMaster University Rowing
Ryerson University

Bayside Secondary School

Time (min)
06:03.4
06:03.9
06:09.7
06:17.3
06:24.3
06:27.7
06:30.7
06:40.9
06:44.5
07:06.7
07:14.0
07:14.2
07:17.0
07:23.5
07:36.9
08:16.6

Senior Men (Final)

Split
01:30.9
01:31.0
01:32.4
01:34.3
01:36.1
01:36.9
01:37.7
01:40.2
01:41.1
01:46.7
01:48.5
01:48.5
01:49.2
01:50.9
01:54.2
02:04.2

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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