## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 56 Senior Men (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Peter McClelland	University of Western Ontario	06:03.4	01:30.9	Gold
2	Mike Harowicz	University of Toronto Rowing	06:03.9	01:31.0	Silver
3	John Heder	Unaffiliated	06:09.7	01:32.4	<b>Bronze</b>
4	Ryan Slate	Kingston Rowing Club	06:17.3	01:34.3	
5	Liam Brennan	Not Listed	06:24.3	01:36.1	
6	Aubrey Oldham	Leander Boat Club	06:27.7	01:36.9	
7	David Dvir	University of Toronto at	06:30.7	01:37.7	
8	lan MacLeod	Brock University	06:40.9	01:40.2	
9	Vincent Garneau	Ottawa Rowing Club	06:44.5	01:41.1	
10	Dmitri Nebrat	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:06.7	01:46.7	
11	Jonah Tassie	McMaster University Rowing	07:14.0	01:48.5	
12	Frank Yong	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:14.2	01:48.5	
13	Ed Baluyut	University of Toronto at	07:17.0	01:49.2	
14	Jon Palmer	McMaster University Rowing	07:23.5	01:50.9	
15	Jonathan Clarke	Ryerson University	07:36.9	01:54.2	
16	Kent Allin	Bayside Secondary School	08:16.6	02:04.2	

2/3/2009 10:51:18 PM Page 1 of 1